The MVP14 Front Panel with 14” Ring is an optional attachment to the MVP14™ unit for use when the unit’s
air intake is required to be ducted into the air handling system. This panel provides a connection for the
duct to the unit.
Pyure MVP14™ Front Panel
with 14” Ring
Specifications
Dimensions (LxWxD) 27.6 x 16.4˝x 2.9˝
(700 mm x 415 mm x 73 mm)
Weight 4.0 lbs (1.8 kg)
Shipping Dimensions 30.0” x 20.0” x 4.0”
(762 mm x 508 mm x  101 mm)
Shipping Weight 7.0 lb (3.2 kg)
Copyright 2023, The Pyure Company.
MVP™ is a trademark of The Pyure Company,
Boynton Beach, FL 33426 USA
Document#  MVP14LS050
1.877.735.3701 | pyure.com
Product Number
00819355021529   MVP14™ Front Panel w/14” Ring [MVP1415]
 25.25
641.35
27.58
700.53
MOUNTING HOLES
 16.38
415.93
10.75
273.05
MOUNTING
HOLES
 .88
22.23
 2.88
73.03
2.00
50.80
RING HEIGHT
14.00
355.60
MVP14MA15 B
NONE
JDU 04/28/2014
JAC 05/02/2014
KSM 05/02/2014
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
DRAWN
CHECKED
MFG APPR.
DATENAME SIZE
B
DWG.  NO. REV
SHEET    2    OF    2WEIGHT: SCALE:
THE INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING ARE
CONFIDENTIAL AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PYURE COMPANY INC..
NEITHER THIS DESIGN NOR ANY INFORMATION IN THIS DRAWING
MAY BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT THE
EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE PYURE COMPANY INC.
Dimensions of MVP14 Front Panel
with 14” Ring.
 25.25
641.35
27.58
700.53
MOUNTING HOLES
 16.38
415.93
10.75
273.05
MOUNTING
HOLES
 .88
22.23
 2.88
73.03
2.00
50.80
RING HEIGHT
14.00
355.60
MVP14MA15 B
NONE
JDU 04/28/2014
JAC 05/02/2014
KSM 05/02/2014
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
DRAWN
CHECKED
MFG APPR.
DATENAME SIZE
B
DWG.  NO. REV
SHEET    2    OF    2WEIGHT: SCALE:
THE INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING ARE
CONFIDENTIAL AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PYURE COMPANY INC..
NEITHER THIS DESIGN NOR ANY INFORMATION IN THIS DRAWING
MAY BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT THE
EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE PYURE COMPANY INC.
TOP
SIDE
BOTTOM
SIDE